Date: 03/01/22

AMERICAN
CRUISE LINES

Docking Confirmation Summary - 2023
Dock Location: Green Cove Springs, FL - City Dock

This document contains three tabs below, including our full schedule for the year and any updates since it was sent last.
Please review the Docking Schedule on the next tab and alert us of any inaccuracies or issues.

Dock Information

Address Dockings

City Dock 229 Walnut St
Green Cove Springs, FL 32034

w

Dock Terms
$2.75 per ft./ night

Dock Notes

Dock Fees

City Dock Contact Information

Dock Fee

Trash Fee

Water Fee

Phone

Mike Null Assistant City Manager/Public Works mnull@greencovesprings.com

Kimberly Thomas City Event Coordinator 904-297-7054 kthomas@greencovesprings.com

American Cruise Lines Contact Information

Phone Email

Marine Operations Team 203-453-6800 docking@americancruiselines.com



Date: 03/01/22
American Cruise Lines 2023 Docking Schedule at
Green Cove Springs, FL - City Dock

Dockings marked "Confirmed" have been guaranteed by the port, while Dockings marked "Requested” or "Flagged" have not been guaranteed.

Vessel Arrival Date Arrival Time |Departure Date Departure Hours |Status
Time

American Star Sat. Feb. 11, 2023 4:30PM Sun. Feb. 12, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sat. Feb. 18, 2023 4:30PM Sun. Feb. 19, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sat. Feb. 25, 2023 4:30PM Sun. Feb. 26, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sat. Mar. 04, 2023 4:30PM Sun. Mar. 05, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sat. Mar. 11, 2023 4:30PM Sun. Mar. 12, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sun. Nov. 19, 2023 4:30PM Mon. Nov. 20, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sun. Nov. 26, 2023 4:30PM Mon. Nov. 27, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sun. Dec. 03, 2023 4:30PM Mon. Dec. 04, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending
American Star Sun. Dec. 10, 2023 4:30PM Mon. Dec. 11, 2023 12:00PM 20.0 Pending

Vessel Length in Feet

American Star - 205



